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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
Symbiosis International (Deemed University) 

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India) 

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade 
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005) 

 
Name of the Institute   : Symbiosis College of Nursing 

Name of the Program  : BSc Nursing 

Academic Year   : 2022-2023 

 
STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR DESIGN AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS 

Number of Respondents  :  356 

 

SCON collects the feedback from students in structured mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable 

cations are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined 

catering to National and International needs 

Sr 
no 

Question Strongly  
Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

1 The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / 

during the semester. If Agree, Name such courses 

17 71 177 81 10 

2 I was informed about our expected competencies, course 

outcomes(CO) and programme outcomes  

35 200 107 12 2 

3 The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to 

meet my learning needs 30 
199 108 6 2 

4 Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to 

me to support the curricular learning 39 
176 125 12 2 

5 The course is relevant to the industry requirements. 

48 
214 97 5 1 

6 The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate 
35 

173 112 26 6 

7 The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, 

Role play, Industry visit, Presentation etc 45 
182 107 17 4 

8 My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. 

40 
181 113 16 4 

Students Feedback% 

Parameter Strongly  

Agree% 

Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly 

Disagree% 

Total 

% 

Courses 

 

4.77 19.9 49.7 22.7 2.80 100 

Clarity 

9.87 
56.1 30.05 3.37 0.56 100 

Relevance 
8.42 

55.8 30.33 1.68 0.56 100 

Learning 
10.95 

49.4 35.11 3.37 0.56 100 

Applicability/Relevance to 

real life 13.48 
60.11 27.2 1.40 0.28 100 

Coverage 
9.83 

46.84 31.9 7.64 1.99 100 

Pedagogies 

12.6 
51.1 30.05 4.77 1.12 100 

Performance Evaluation 
11.2 

50.84 31.74 4.49 1.12 100 
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
Symbiosis International (Deemed University) 

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India) 

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade 
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005) 

 

Name of the Institute   : Symbiosis College of Nursing 

Name of the Program  : BSc Nursing 

Academic Year   : 2022-23 

Alumni Feedback for design and review of Syllabus 

Number of Respondents  :  42 

SCON collects the feedback from Alumni in informal mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable cations 

are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined catering 

to National and International needs 

Sr 
no 

Question Strongly  
Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

1 The Institute Curriculum has prepared me 

adequately for the job roles, I have handled and 

been handling 

10 26 4 2 0 

2 The Curriculum of the program is well designed 

and promotes learning experience of the students 

16 18 7 1 0 

3 The courses offered in the Institute have relevance 

to societal needs and employment potential. 

13 21 6 2 0 

4 The Institute encourages contribution from alumni 

in curriculum and student development 

12 21 9 0 0 

Alumni Feedback% 

Parameter Strongly  

Agree% 

Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly 

Disagree% 

Total % 

Applicability /relevance to real life 

situation 

23.8 61.9 9.5 4.8 0 100 

Depth 42.9 38.1 16.7 2.3 0 100 

Employability/Growth 31 50 14.33 4.8 0 100 

Involvement 28.6 50 21.4 0 0 100 
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7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM I) 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 1/6

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

54 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

10 responses

B.Sc. Nursing  1st year (SEM I) 2021-22
55 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

Yes
No

7.4%

92.6%

Copy

Anatomy Bsc nursing Fon Nil No No subject Nothing
0
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3
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1 (10%)
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 2/6

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

54 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

55 responses

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

55 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.3%

9.3%

79.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
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20%
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Copy
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29.1%

63.6%



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM I) 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 3/6

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

16 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

55 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

53 responses

Copy

More clinical practice
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Sports scien…
0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)

10
(62.5%)

1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

14.5%

16.4%

67.3%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

11.3%

32.1%

47.2%



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM I) 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 4/6

9. If Agree, Name such courses

7 responses

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

54 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

54 responses

Copy

Anatomy
No
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Nothing specific

0
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Copy
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Copy
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 5/6

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

55 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

55 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

55 responses
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9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM II) A Y 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa7oS7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMlg6UESWZLazG8/viewanalytics 1/4

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

41 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

3 responses

Bsc nursing

No

NA

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

40 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

41 responses

B.Sc. Nursing  1st year (Batch 2021-25)
(SEM II) A Y 2022-23
41 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

Yes
No

9.8%

90.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
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37.5%
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Copy
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9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM II) A Y 2022-23
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5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

41 responses

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

9 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

41 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

41 responses

9. If Agree, Name such courses

4 responses

Bsc nursing

No

Msn

Microbiology

Copy

Strongly agree
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Neutral
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12.2%

41.5%

43.9%

Copy

New language No No. Yes
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9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM II) A Y 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa7oS7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMlg6UESWZLazG8/viewanalytics 3/4

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

40 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

39 responses

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

41 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

40 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

39 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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9/23/23, 7:22 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM III) 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cVDheHBtUk2AsooTwRDGCfseTJLw_tPIGVdvdjddpis/viewanalytics 1/4

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

46 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

5 responses

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

47 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

47 responses

B.Sc. Nursing  1st year (Batch 2021-25)
(SEM III) 2022-23
47 responses

Publish analytics

Copy
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Copy
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5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

47 responses

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

16 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

47 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

47 responses

9. If Agree, Name such courses

6 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
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Strongly disagree

12.8%

34%

46.8%

Copy

New language
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9/23/23, 7:22 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM III) 2022-23
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10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

47 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

45 responses

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

47 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

47 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

47 responses
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1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

60 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

13 responses

B.Sc. Nursing  1st year (Batch 2022-26)
(SEM I) A Y 2022-23
61 responses

Publish analytics

Copy
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3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

61 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

60 responses

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

60 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

13 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

60 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

59 responses

Copy
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9. If Agree, Name such courses

7 responses

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

60 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

58 responses

Copy

Anatomy and biochemistry
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Bsc nursing
Fon

No
0
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Copy

Yes
No

8.6%

91.4%



12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

60 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

59 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

60 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

43.3%

45%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

11.9%

8.5%

49.2%

30.5%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Needs improvement

13.3%

8.3%

13.3%

41.7%

23.3%

 Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14SbJKnpdVEm9URAlOxK56kBc2ZAqtbCRjUjI7SqAqBg/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms




1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

62 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

8 responses

Social science

Fon

Anatomy and physiology

No

No

Nutrition

Nutrition

Bsc nursing

B.Sc. Nursing  1st year (Batch 2022-26)
(SEM II) A Y 2022-23
65 responses
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Copy
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3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

65 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

65 responses

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

65 responses
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6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

9 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

64 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

63 responses

Copy
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9. If Agree, Name such courses

5 responses

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

65 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

62 responses

Copy

Bsc nursing No Nutrition
0

1

2

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

2 (40%)

1 (20%)

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
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7.7%
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Copy

Yes
No
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90.3%



12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

65 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

64 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

65 responses
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1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

47 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

5 responses

NA

Medical Surgical Nursing

.

No

no

B.Sc. Nursing  3rd year Students Feedback
on Curriculum 2022-23
47 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

Yes
No

10.6%

89.4%
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3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

47 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

47 responses

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

47 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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Copy
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6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

13 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

46 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

47 responses

Copy
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No need

No.
no
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9. If Agree, Name such courses

5 responses

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

47 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

44 responses

Copy

. NA No not agree
0
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Copy
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Copy
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12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

46 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

46 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

47 responses

Copy

strongly agree
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Strongly Disagree

13%

21.7%

56.5%

Copy

Strongly agree
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Strongly disagree

26.1%

67.4%

Copy
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Option 2
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Average
Needs improvement
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16 responses
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1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

40 responses

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

10 responses

B.Sc. Nursing  4th year Students Feedback
on Curriculum 2022-23
40 responses

Publish analytics

Copy
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Copy
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3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

40 responses

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my
learning needs

40 responses

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to
support the curricular learning

40 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
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Strongly Disagree

15%
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20%
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6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

16 responses

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

40 responses

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

38 responses

Copy
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9. If Agree, Name such courses

8 responses

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

39 responses

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

39 responses

Copy
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Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.1%

59%

Copy
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12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

40 responses

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

39 responses

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

40 responses

Copy
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Copy
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Needs improvement
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1. I am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum
design and development.

11 responses

2. The curriculum has a good blend of theory and practical aspects

12 responses

3. I am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum
design and development.

12 responses

Faculty Feedback on Curriculum  - B. Sc.
Nursing (2022-23)
12 responses

Publish analytics
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4.The faculty members / teachers are encouraged to establish linkages
with Industry.

11 responses

5. The syllabus is relevant and adequate in terms of scope, depth and
choice to help develop the required competencies among students

12 responses

6.Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the program structure?

7 responses

Nil

Critical care diploma/degree course

No

No any

-

NA
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7/7/23, 9:33 AM Industry Feedback on Curriculum (2021-2022)
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The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs and
employment potential.

4 responses

2. The curriculum has a good blend of theory and practical aspects

4 responses

Industry Feedback on Curriculum (2021-
2022)
4 responses

Publish analytics
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3. The students of the programme are adequately trained in terms of
knowledge, skills and values

4 responses

4. The students of the programme demonstrates the ability to learn new
things quickly, to adapt, to the dynamic environment

4 responses

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the program
structure?

4 responses

NA

No

Medical College
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1. The institute curriculum has prepared me adequately for the job roles, I
have handled and been handling.

42 responses

2.The curriculum of the program is well designed and promotes learning
experience of the students

42 responses

B.Sc. Nursing - Alumni Feedback on
Curriculum (2019-23)
42 responses

Publish analytics
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3.The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs
and employment potential.

42 responses

4.The institute encourages contribution from Alumni in curriculum and
student development.

42 responses

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

40 responses
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Name of Student 

11 responses

Thirza Thomas

Sakshi Sanjay kad

ANGEL MARIA JOSE

Jenet jaison

Monisa fauk shikalgar

Ayesha khan

Riya Mathew

Krisha shah

Radhima sharma

Devika R

Anita Mariam Mathew

B.Sc. First Year  semester- II, PTA Feedback
Form  
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Batch/वर्ग
10 responses

Parent/Gurdian Name/पालकाचे नाव:

11 responses

Thomas John

Usha Sanjay kad

JIJO JOSE

Siby jaison

Mrs.Shahin F.Shikalgar

Hajra khan

Anchu mathew

Chintan shah

Mukesh kumar

Revamma T B

Graci Varghese
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Email

11 responses

bessythomas73@yahoo.co.in

sanjaykad54@gmail.com

jijojosegracy@gmail.com

sibyjaison23@gmail.com

shaheenshikalgar02@gmail.com

hajrakhan05@gmail.com

Anjusalan@gmail.com

cshahbiz@yahoo.co.in

radhimasharma8864@gmail.com

revamma277@gmail.com

graciv@gmail.com

1.Overview of PTA meeting/पीटीए बैठकीचे विहंगावलोकन*

11 responses
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2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/आपल्याला वेळे वर झूम
लिंक प्राप्त झाली आहे?*

11 responses

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/तुम्ही तुमच्या प्रभागाच्या
कामगिरीने खूश आहात का?
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4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of
the academic process?/ शैक्षणिक प्रक्रियेच्या प्रभावी प्रसंगासाठी तुम्ही
महाविद्यालयाच्या वातावरणाला कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

11 responses

5.  How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? /   संस्थेत
शिकवण्याच्या गुणवत्तेचे तुम्ही मूल्यांकन कसे करता?
11 responses
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6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting
jobs and placements?/ आपल्या वॉर्डला नोकरी व प्लेसमेंट मिळविण्यात मदत
करणारे  महाविद्यालयीन क्रियाकलाप तुम्ही कसे रे ट करता?
11 responses

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of
financial domain to study the course? /   कोर्सचा अभ्यास
करण्यासाठी आर्थिक डोमेनच्या बाबतीत महाविद्यालयाने के लेल्या हँडहोल्डिंगला तुम्ही
कसे रे टिंग देता?
11 responses
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8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest
trends?/ आपण नवीनतम ट्रे न्डच्या प्रासंगिकतेच्या दृष्टीने कोर्सचे रे टिंग
कसे करता?
11 responses

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the
SCON?/  एससीकॉन मधील मजकू र व संदर्भ पुस्तकांच्या उपलब्धतेस
आपण कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

11 responses
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10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform
your ward as a good Nurse? /  आपल्या प्रभागात एक चांगली नर्स म्हणून बदल
करण्यासाठी अभ्यासक्रमात दर्जेदारपणा आहे असे तुम्हाला वाटते का?
11 responses

11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the
college?/ महाविद्यालयातील मूल्यमापन प्रणालीची पारदर्शकता कशी आहे?
11 responses
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12.  Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after
joining the institute?/ संस्थेत रुजू झाल्यानंतर आपल्या प्रभागातील वर्तनात
सकारात्मक बदल दिसतात काय?

11 responses

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any
fear of profession  for their child after seeing this pandemic. /नर्सिंग हा एक
चांगला व्यवसाय आहे किं वा धोकादायक आहे असे त्यांना वाटू  शकते, ही साथीची (साथीची
रोग) सर्वत्र पाहिल्यानंतर त्यांना आपल्या मुलासाठी व्यवसायाची भीती आहे का?
11 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (9.1%)

2 (18.2%)

3 (27.3%)

5 (45.5%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

8

1 (9.1%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (9.1%)

2 (18.2%)
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14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/  पालक अध्यापनाच्या बैठकीत
सर्वात चांगली गोष्ट कोणती होती:
10 responses

We get to know academic improvement and also behaviour of the students

simple and precise

Taking each students names and telling about mark

Complete ideas about students academic performance

The agenda of the meetint was carried out very well. All the requirer points covered amd
questions answered satisfactory

Well presented

Our doubt was clear

You tell everything about the academic and students behavior but her percentage is 78℅and
you marked the third rank to the studnet who has 76.6 ℅ . This is not right

Excellent

Parents Teachers Meetings are an opportunity for parents and teachers to openly discuss
what's happening at college. To know how your child is doing on class . Communication
between a parent and a teacher can impact how well the student performs.

Any Suggestions/सूचना*
6 responses

kindly share the pdf of mark sheet and attendance sheet

No

Please take it PTA meetings starting of each academic year

1) public holidays to be increased (2) extra curriculum activities should be increased involving
non hostilities and (3) cleaner toilets

My daughter stays in hostel and ness good is getting pathetic day by day please look into it

Her percentage is 78℅and you marked the third rank to the student who has 76.6 ℅ . This is
not right
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Name of Student 

12 responses

DODSA Mariam Mathew

Haani Arai

Anshu Bista

Arfan Warunkar

Josna

Diya J

Bishaka Shrestha

Bincy Mathews

Riya Biju

Annu Karn

Dhiraj kundlik kumbhar

Nupur Suresh Dethe

B.Sc. Second Year  semester- III, PTA
Feedback Form  
12 responses

Publish analytics
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Batch/वर्ग
11 responses

Parent/Gurdian Name/पालकाचे नाव:

12 responses

Subi Mathew

Sayeed Arai

Arun Bista

Arbaaz

Jessan Mathew

Raji Jajiah

Sumeru Shrestha

Sajni Mathew

Riya Biju

Sumit Kumar Karn

Suraj kumbhar

Sumitra Suresh Dethe

Copy

2021 - 2025
2021 to 25 / 3rd Sem…
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2021-25
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20wq
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B.SC .sec…

0
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1
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1
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3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)3 (27.3%)

2 (18.2%)2 (18.2%)2 (18.2%)

1
(9.1%)

1
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1
(9.1%)

1
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Email

12 responses

Subimathew69@gmail.com

arai.sayed@ganil.com

arunbista74@gmail.com

arfanwarunkar098@gmail.com

jessy@anucool.co.in

meghamadhu@gmail.com

Sumstha73@gmail.com

shinymathew2008@gmail.com

28riyabiju@gmail.com

Sumitkarn25@gmail.com

kumbhars538@gmail.com

ketudethe83@gmail.com

1.Overview of PTA meeting/पीटीए बैठकीचे विहंगावलोकन*

12 responses
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2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/आपल्याला वेळे वर झूम
लिंक प्राप्त झाली आहे?*

12 responses

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/तुम्ही तुमच्या प्रभागाच्या
कामगिरीने खूश आहात का?
12 responses
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10 (83.3%)
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4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of
the academic process?/ शैक्षणिक प्रक्रियेच्या प्रभावी प्रसंगासाठी तुम्ही
महाविद्यालयाच्या वातावरणाला कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

12 responses

5.  How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? /   संस्थेत
शिकवण्याच्या गुणवत्तेचे तुम्ही मूल्यांकन कसे करता?
12 responses
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6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting
jobs and placements?/ आपल्या वॉर्डला नोकरी व प्लेसमेंट मिळविण्यात मदत
करणारे  महाविद्यालयीन क्रियाकलाप तुम्ही कसे रे ट करता?
12 responses

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of
financial domain to study the course? /   कोर्सचा अभ्यास
करण्यासाठी आर्थिक डोमेनच्या बाबतीत महाविद्यालयाने के लेल्या हँडहोल्डिंगला तुम्ही
कसे रे टिंग देता?
12 responses

Copy
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8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest
trends?/ आपण नवीनतम ट्रे न्डच्या प्रासंगिकतेच्या दृष्टीने कोर्सचे रे टिंग
कसे करता?
12 responses

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the
SCON?/  एससीकॉन मधील मजकू र व संदर्भ पुस्तकांच्या उपलब्धतेस
आपण कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

12 responses
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10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform
your ward as a good Nurse? /  आपल्या प्रभागात एक चांगली नर्स म्हणून बदल
करण्यासाठी अभ्यासक्रमात दर्जेदारपणा आहे असे तुम्हाला वाटते का?
12 responses

11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the
college?/ महाविद्यालयातील मूल्यमापन प्रणालीची पारदर्शकता कशी आहे?
12 responses
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12.  Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after
joining the institute?/ संस्थेत रुजू झाल्यानंतर आपल्या प्रभागातील वर्तनात
सकारात्मक बदल दिसतात काय?

12 responses

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any
fear of profession  for their child after seeing this pandemic. /नर्सिंग हा एक
चांगला व्यवसाय आहे किं वा धोकादायक आहे असे त्यांना वाटू  शकते, ही साथीची (साथीची
रोग) सर्वत्र पाहिल्यानंतर त्यांना आपल्या मुलासाठी व्यवसायाची भीती आहे का?
12 responses
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14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/  पालक अध्यापनाच्या बैठकीत
सर्वात चांगली गोष्ट कोणती होती:
10 responses

I was able to analyse my daughters academic progress

Mr.Joshi's Remark on all points he mentions.

Interaction in between parents and teachers.

No

It was very interactive.

Over all good.

Coordination

Satish has given assurance that he will work out on students who did not better marks.

It was a friendly talk between parents nd teacher's...

All teachers are very good

Any Suggestions/सूचना*
5 responses

Standard of product should be as per standard of NAME...SYMBIOSIS.

Every things are good.

No

No

No comments
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Name of Student 

13 responses

Ravichandra B Zore

Ruben Sam

Thinley Jamtsho

Neha Kumari Jaiswal

Ancy Sara Abraham

Yeshi jamtsho

Rintu Sara Raji

Prathmesh Yadav

Staicy Bethesda Shaji

Haney thomas

Athira madhu

Teresa Sara

Shalom Mariyam Jose

B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch  PTA Feedback
Form  1st March 2023
13 responses

Publish analytics
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Batch/वर्ग
13 responses

Parent/Gurdian Name/पालकाचे नाव:

11 responses

Pratibha B Zore

Bindhu Samuel

Poornima Jaiswal

Mariamma Abraham

Bindhu Raji

Mother

Kezia Sara Shaji

Boban thomas

Amala madhu

Beena Binu (Aleyamma John)

Jose George

Copy
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Email

13 responses

ravichandra7875@gmail.com

rejithundiyil70@gmail.com

Thinleyzamtsho@gmail.com

jaiswalpoornima000@gmail.com

maria.abraham1994@gmail.com

yjamtsho744@scon.edu.in

bindhureji1976@gmail.com

Prathmesh.yadav@scon.edu.in

keziasarashaji@gmail.com

Sonykthomas1@gmail.com

amalamadhu.march31@gmail.com

beenabinu01@gmail.com

Josektr2015@gmail.com

1.Overview of PTA meeting/पीटीए बैठकीचे विहंगावलोकन*

13 responses

Copy
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4 (30.8%)

3 (23.1%)
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2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/आपल्याला वेळे वर झूम
लिंक प्राप्त झाली आहे?*

13 responses

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/तुम्ही तुमच्या प्रभागाच्या
कामगिरीने खूश आहात का?
13 responses
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4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of
the academic process?/ शैक्षणिक प्रक्रियेच्या प्रभावी प्रसंगासाठी तुम्ही
महाविद्यालयाच्या वातावरणाला कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

13 responses

5.  How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? /   संस्थेत
शिकवण्याच्या गुणवत्तेचे तुम्ही मूल्यांकन कसे करता?
13 responses
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6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting
jobs and placements?/ आपल्या वॉर्डला नोकरी व प्लेसमेंट मिळविण्यात मदत
करणारे  महाविद्यालयीन क्रियाकलाप तुम्ही कसे रे ट करता?
13 responses

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of
financial domain to study the course? /   कोर्सचा अभ्यास
करण्यासाठी आर्थिक डोमेनच्या बाबतीत महाविद्यालयाने के लेल्या हँडहोल्डिंगला तुम्ही
कसे रे टिंग देता?
13 responses

Copy
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8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest
trends?/ आपण नवीनतम ट्रे न्डच्या प्रासंगिकतेच्या दृष्टीने कोर्सचे रे टिंग
कसे करता?
13 responses

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the
SCON?/  एससीकॉन मधील मजकू र व संदर्भ पुस्तकांच्या उपलब्धतेस
आपण कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

13 responses

Copy
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10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform
your ward as a good Nurse? /  आपल्या प्रभागात एक चांगली नर्स म्हणून बदल
करण्यासाठी अभ्यासक्रमात दर्जेदारपणा आहे असे तुम्हाला वाटते का?
13 responses

11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the
college?/ महाविद्यालयातील मूल्यमापन प्रणालीची पारदर्शकता कशी आहे?
13 responses
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12.  Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after
joining the institute?/ संस्थेत रुजू झाल्यानंतर आपल्या प्रभागातील वर्तनात
सकारात्मक बदल दिसतात काय?

13 responses

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any
fear of profession  for their child after seeing this pandemic. /नर्सिंग हा एक
चांगला व्यवसाय आहे किं वा धोकादायक आहे असे त्यांना वाटू  शकते, ही साथीची (साथीची
रोग) सर्वत्र पाहिल्यानंतर त्यांना आपल्या मुलासाठी व्यवसायाची भीती आहे का?
13 responses
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14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/  पालक अध्यापनाच्या बैठकीत
सर्वात चांगली गोष्ट कोणती होती:
10 responses

Interactive

I was able to have an update regarding attendance and per academic progress.

Got chance to see performance of students

Everyone got an opportunity to know tgings about their child

Ma'am Explanation was good

Parents was able to know more about the child.

Parents was able to know more about the child

Parents was able to know more about their child

Helped to know about my ward

We can interact each other

Any Suggestions/सूचना*
9 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Name of Student 

4 responses

Batch/वर्ग
4 responses

Bsc 4th  year   PTA Feedback Form  1st
March 2023
4 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

Ajay mane Kaustub puri Snehal jadhav
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Parent/Gurdian Name/पालकाचे नाव:

0 responses
No responses yet for this question.

Email

4 responses

rautshreedhar00@gmail.com

prajakta.shetasandi@scon.edu.in

yashfeenafroz@gmail.com

gopopawar@gmail.com

1.Overview of PTA meeting/पीटीए बैठकीचे विहंगावलोकन*

4 responses

2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/आपल्याला वेळे वर झूम
लिंक प्राप्त झाली आहे?*

4 responses
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3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/तुम्ही तुमच्या प्रभागाच्या
कामगिरीने खूश आहात का?
4 responses

4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of
the academic process?/ शैक्षणिक प्रक्रियेच्या प्रभावी प्रसंगासाठी तुम्ही
महाविद्यालयाच्या वातावरणाला कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

4 responses
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5.  How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? /   संस्थेत
शिकवण्याच्या गुणवत्तेचे तुम्ही मूल्यांकन कसे करता?
4 responses

6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting
jobs and placements?/ आपल्या वॉर्डला नोकरी व प्लेसमेंट मिळविण्यात मदत
करणारे  महाविद्यालयीन क्रियाकलाप तुम्ही कसे रे ट करता?
4 responses
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7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of
financial domain to study the course? /   कोर्सचा अभ्यास
करण्यासाठी आर्थिक डोमेनच्या बाबतीत महाविद्यालयाने के लेल्या हँडहोल्डिंगला तुम्ही
कसे रे टिंग देता?
4 responses

8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest
trends?/ आपण नवीनतम ट्रे न्डच्या प्रासंगिकतेच्या दृष्टीने कोर्सचे रे टिंग
कसे करता?
4 responses
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9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the
SCON?/  एससीकॉन मधील मजकू र व संदर्भ पुस्तकांच्या उपलब्धतेस
आपण कसे रे टिंग द्याल?

4 responses

10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform
your ward as a good Nurse? /  आपल्या प्रभागात एक चांगली नर्स म्हणून बदल
करण्यासाठी अभ्यासक्रमात दर्जेदारपणा आहे असे तुम्हाला वाटते का?
4 responses
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11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the
college?/ महाविद्यालयातील मूल्यमापन प्रणालीची पारदर्शकता कशी आहे?
4 responses

12.  Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after
joining the institute?/ संस्थेत रुजू झाल्यानंतर आपल्या प्रभागातील वर्तनात
सकारात्मक बदल दिसतात काय?

4 responses
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13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any
fear of profession  for their child after seeing this pandemic. /नर्सिंग हा एक
चांगला व्यवसाय आहे किं वा धोकादायक आहे असे त्यांना वाटू  शकते, ही साथीची (साथीची
रोग) सर्वत्र पाहिल्यानंतर त्यांना आपल्या मुलासाठी व्यवसायाची भीती आहे का?
4 responses

14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/  पालक अध्यापनाच्या बैठकीत
सर्वात चांगली गोष्ट कोणती होती:
1 response

Overall good

Any Suggestions/सूचना*
4 responses
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